5-A H-Bridge for DC-Motor Applications TLE 5205-2
Preliminary Data
P-TO220-7-11
-DSO-20-10
-TO263-7-1
-TO220-7-12
built using the SIEMENS multi-technology process SPT
Overview

The TLE 5205-2 is an integrated power H-bridge with
DMOS output stages for driving DC-Motors. The part is
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 5205-2 Q67000-A9283 P-TO220-7-11
TLE 5205-2GP Q67006-A9237 P-DSO-20-10
TLE 5205-2G Q67006-A9325 P-TO263-7-1
TLE 5205-2S Q67000-A9324 P-TO220-7-12
P
P
P
® which allows bipolar and